ESV Details

Originating Office : ‘Airspace Docket Number : Request Type : Establish
Facility Data
Chart Name : ILS OR LOC City : HOUSTON Ident : IAH State : TX
RWY 08R
Type/Class : LOC Frequency : M109.7 Reference No.: 08071563
Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)
ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude Maximum Altitude
FAA 766980-004 267 0 22 0 85

Requirement: GRANDFATHERED: KIAH: [LS OR LOC RWY 08R: DPLOY (DST FROM DME)
Signature: ventresca angelo ‘Routing Symbol: AVN-120 Date: 07/31/2008
Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude |Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 766980-004 267 0 22 70 85 APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: GRANDFATHERED: KIAH: ILS OR LOC RWY 08R: DPLOY (DST FROM DME)Approved. Pend. Flight
Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and MIN ALT.

Signature: WINSPER GARY [Routing Symbol: [Date: 08/07/2008
Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESV ID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude | Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 766980-004 267 0 22 70 85 APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: GRANDFATHERED: KIAH: ILS OR LOC RWY 08R: DPLOY (DST FROM DME)Approved. Pend. Flight
Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and MIN ALT.

Signature: CHRISTEIN THOMAS _ |Routing Symbol: [Date: 08/18/2008
Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFO)

ESV ID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude | Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 766980-004 267 0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature: Routing Symbot: Date:




ESV Details

Originating Office :

[Airspace Docket Number :

lRequest Type : Establish

Facility Data

Chart Name : ILS OR LOC

RWY 26L

City : HOUSTON

ldent

S JYV

State : TX

Type/Class : LOC

Frequency : M109.7

Reference No.: 08082444

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

FAA 766982-003

87

0

24

70

85

Requirement: GRANDFATHERED: KIAH: ILS OR LOC RWY 26L: MKAYE (DST FROM DME)

Signature: ventresca angelo

lRoutinq Symboi:

Date: 08/14/2008

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 766982-003

87

0

24

70

85

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: GRANDFATHERED: KIAH: ILS OR LOC RWY 26L: MKAYE (DST FROM DME)Approved. Pend. Flight
Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and MIN ALT.

Signature: WINSPER GARY

]Routing Symbol:

|Date: 08/14/2008

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 766982-003

87

0

24

70

85

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: GRANDFATHERED: KIAH: ILS OR LOC RWY 26L: MKAYE (DST FROM DME)Approved. Pend. Flight
Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and MIN ALT.

Signature: CHRISTEIN

THOMAS

|Routinq Symbot:

|Date: 08/18/2008

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 766982-003

87

0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature:

Routing Symbol:

Date:




ESV Details

Originating Office : ‘Airspace Docket Number : —‘Request Type : Establish

Facility Data

Chart Name : ILS OR LOC

RWY 8L(KIAH)

City : HOUSTON

Ident : |AH

State : TX

Type/Class : GS

Frequency : M333.2

Reference No.: 11086247

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

FAA 766981-003

267

0

18

50

70

Requirement: JELLI INT, KIAH ILS OR LOC RWY 8R, GS

Signature: Denton Jon

IRouting Symbol: AJV-353

Date: 08/22/2011

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 766981-003

267

0

18

50

70

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: JELLI INT, KIAH ILS OR LOC RWY 8R, GSApproved. Pend. Flight Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and MIN

ALT.

Signature: Meza Michael

‘Routinq Symbol:

Date: 08/29/2011

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 766981-003

267

0

18

50

70

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: JELL!I INT, KIAH ILS OR LOC RWY 8R, GSApproved. Pend. Flight Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and MIN

ALT.

Signature: CHRISTEIN THOMAS

‘Routinq Symbol:

Date: 08/30/2011

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFQ)

ESVID Radial 1 Radial 2 Distance Minimum Altitude | Maximum Altitude Action Type
FAA 766981-003 267 0
Requirement/Remarks:
Signature: Routing Symbol: Date:




ESV Details

Originating Office :

‘Airspace Docket Number :

1Request Type : Establish

Facility Data
Chart Name : ILS OR LOC City : HOUSTON Ident : JYV State : TX
RWY 26L(KIAH)
Type/Class : DME Frequency : M995 Reference No.: 11096389

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

FAA 794402-001

267 0

27

70

90

Requirement: LASSY INT, ILS OR LOC RWY 8R, FOR 318 FT/NM PLANNING, DME DIST FROM JYV

Signature: Denton Jon

|Routing Symbol: AJV-353

|Date: 09/06/2011

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 794402-001

267

0

27

70

90

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: LASSY INT, ILS OR LOC RWY 8R, FOR 318 FT/NM PLANNING, DME DIST FROM JYVApproved. Pend.
Flight Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and MIN ALT.

Signature: Meza Michael

‘Routinq Symbol:

|Date: 09/08/2011

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 794402-001

267

0

27

70

90

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: LASSY INT, ILS OR LOC RWY 8R, FOR 318 FT/NM PLANNING, DME DIST FROM JYVApproved. Pend.
Filight Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and MIN ALT.

Signature: CHRISTEIN THOMAS

IRoutinq Symbol:

Date: 09/12/2011

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 794402-001

267

0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature:

Routing Symbol:

Date:




ESV Details

Originating Office :

JAirspace Docket Number :

Request Type : Establish

Facility Data
Chart Name : ILS OR LOC City : HOUSTON Ident : IAH State : TX
RWY 08R(KIAH)
Type/Class : LOC Frequency : M109.7 Reference No.: 11096376

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Requesting Officer)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

FAA 766980-010

267

0

29

70

90

Requirement: LASSY INT, FOR 318 FT/NM PLANNING.

Signature: Denton Jon

|Routing Symbol: AJV-353

Date: 09/02/2011

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FMQO)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 766980-010

267

0

29

70

90

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: LASSY INT, FOR 318 FT/NM PLANNING.Approved. Pend. Flight Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and MIN

ALT.

Signature: Meza Michael

fRoutinq Symbol:

|Date: 09/08/2011

Expanded Service Volume Data: (Super FMO)

ESV ID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 766980-010

267

0

29

70

90

APPROVE

Requirement/Remarks: LASSY INT, FOR 318 FT/NM PLANNING.Approved. Pend. Flight Chk/Inspect @ the req. dist. and MIN

ALT.

Signature: CHRISTEIN

THOMAS

\Routinq Symbol:

|Date: 09/12/2011

Expanded Service Volume Data: (FIFO)

ESVID

Radial 1

Radial 2

Distance

Minimum Altitude

Maximum Altitude

Action Type

FAA 766980-010

267

0

Requirement/Remarks:

Signature:

‘Routinq Symbol:

Date:






